Boys Qualifying
Cumberland Valley
Cedar Crest
Hempfield

Cocalico #1
McCaskey
Council Rock South
Penn Manor JV
Mifflinburg
Elizabethtown
Wilson JV
Christopher Dock #1
Manheim Township
Pennridge
Conestoga Valley
Cocalico #2

Central Columbia
Daniel Boone
Truman JV
Midd-West JV

Gov. Mifflin IV
Twin Valley
Berwick

York School of Tech
Manheim Central
Mifflin County
Christopher Dock #2
Manheim Central JV
Norristown
Warwick JV
Garden Spot

Manheim Central JV
Lauren Michael
Josh Cipko

Spencer Brendel
Chrill T11

Danny Farina

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Manheim Central
Zach Kowalski
Olivia Good*
Brandon Henry
Bryson Morton
Tanner Michael

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Total
3128
2972
2767
2753
2745
2724
2698
2694
2664
2663
2648
2645
2635
2619
2587
2587
2542
2528
2526
2520
2452
2444
2428
2423
2286
2260
2246
2223
2160
2119

111
113
109
118

94

545
166

145
155
125
112
144

681
147

Rank
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116
107
172

75
165

635
149

128
155
132
110
159

684
149

Lane
112
119
103
123
170

627
124

Lane
112
105
168
102
156

643
119

7
339
339
384
316
429

1807
439

9
385
415
425
324
459

2008
415

Gov. Mifflin JV
Mitchell Brown
Alex Coldren
Kevin Baver
Clayton Inderbitzen
Noah Ackley
Alex Arroyo
Evan Kraft
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Cumberland Valley
Jocelyn Hood*
Kirsten White*
Lexi Kile*

Chloe Skurzynski*
Hayden Capper
David Foote

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

110
143
179
103
156

691
142

183
165
186
200
139

873
164

111
167
112
152
153

695
147

159
154
137
205
171

826
190

Lane
148
155
114
115
124

656
189

Lane
208
184
154
167
188

0
0
901
174

8
369
465
405
370
433

0

0
2042
478

10
550
503
477
572
498

0

0
2600
528



Midd-West JV
Skylar Swope
Zack Hornberger
Dillion Martin
Brandon Hartley
Kanton Kahley
Cameron Catlin
Tim Hackenberg
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Manheim Township
Meghan Lappa*
Tyler Lappa
Matt Iseman
Jordan Schell
Kyle Schell
Briana Bracero*
Emily Scheurich
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Conestoga Valley
Tana MacFeat*
Riley Weaver
Rygo Kingsley
Dylan Winkler
Ryan Graham
Zach Riehl
Jacob Whitton
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Warwick JV
Carter Snavely
Jordan Hershey
Tara Will~*
Rylan Beebe
Braden Beebe
Nick Raubenstine
Joey Sweigart
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

110
112
156
142
163

683
124

155
113

206
122
143

739
122

118
116
118
155
129

636
185

117
124
96

134
133
604

97

0

0
118
157
162
185
114
736
130

143
108

145
128
169

693
129

118
128
135
204
137

722
169

126
147
117

107
121
618
121

Lane
109
0
123
172
105
247
0
756
97

Lane
203
126

0
161
137
187

0
814
148

Lane
0
138
113
134
202
161
0
748
159

Lane
135
112

91
0

0
87
168
593
127

11
219
112
397
471
430
432
114

2175
351

13
501
347

0
512
387
499

0

2246
399

15

0
374
357
387
561
427
0
2106
513

19
378
383
304

0

0
328
422
1815
345

Elizabethtown

Patrick Hoffmaster

Connor Murphy
Devon Brooks
Logan Hoover
Bradley Ruth
Tyler Freeman
Liam Hanley
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Daniel Boone
Ryan Marsden
Zach Whelan
Nick Biagianti
Robert Zarrilli
John Arms

John Garner

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Norristown

Greg Sontag
Charleton Moore-Sweet
Sam Rosenberg
Mike Berkowitz
Dylan Copestick
Jimmy Dimitry

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Truman JV
Zach Jensen
Carter Woolbert
Preston Mueller
Dan McLean
Nick McLean
Chayzen Murray
Jack Knight
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

159
118
124
124
116

641
178

131
127
171

92
187

708
160

119
111
125
160
111

626
151

202
105
180
142

105

734
119

189
150
161
181

107

788
170

134
112
183

158
131

718
115

169

98
123
144
139

673
128

168

101
173
155

164
761
135

Lane
100
0
141
187
168
171
0
767
120

Lane
145
117
163
142
150

0
0
717
124

Lane
91
86

115
132
135
0

0
559
86

Lane
176
0

94
133
108
0
132
643
136

12
448
268
426
492
284
278

0
2196
468

14
410
356
517
234
495
131

0
2143
399

16
379
295
363
436
385

0

0
1858
365

20
546
105
375
448
263
105
296

2138
390



Cocalico #1
Drew Myers
Chris Muraco
Nate Buckwalter
Tyrus Current
Eric Buckwalter

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Cocalico #2
Hunter Keller
Hayley Keller*
Owen Hinks
Justin Burd
KC Miller*

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Garden Spot
Colby Walton
Amanda Lynch*
Madison Messner*
Andrew Brightman
Kayla Parker*

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Cedar Crest
Scottie Garrett
Devin Eschleman
Kolby Bennett
Paige Boyd*
Allison Hresko*
Bryan Rivers

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

198
198
112
136
147

791
146

187
152
128
167
124

758
94

81
119
97
84
149

530
100

158
114
194
146
186

798
137

177
128
165
180
146

796
160

140
139
166
140
132

717
141

93
162
84
155
96

590
96

139

187
178
167
140

811
202

Lane
176
129
150
133
164

0
0
752
108

Lane
119
128
198
130
147

722
155

Lane
124
135
111
135
164

0
0
669
134

Lane
210
171
167
169
163

0
0
880
144

21
551
455
427
449
457

0

0
2339
414

23
446
419
492
437
403

0

0
2197
390

25
298
416
292
374
409

0

0
1789
330

27
507
285
548
493
516
140

0
2489
483

Twin Valley
Greg Ammon
Dylan McGowan
Tyler Kiscadden
Jim Orr
Zack Williams
Pierce Riley
Tripp Sautner
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

York School of Tech
Deric Mong

Conner Dietz

Gabe Nale

Marc Howard

Chyanne Shoff*
Logan Lamontagne

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Christopher Dock #2
Trent Alderfer
Micah Souder

Daniel Kabakjian
Drew Bean

Adam Berry

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Christopher Dock #1
Isaac Longacre
Lukah Zehr

Micah Nice

Justin Nice

Matt Lynch

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

109
106
128
137
160

640
186

161
103
143

157
118

682
105

140
172

98
128
101

639
169

120
161
146
144
152

723
150

87
119
111
141
179

637
136

170
146
119

158
102

695
172

119
148
124
132
118

641
86

141
152
180
168
169

810
130

Lane
145
158
121
121
171

0
0
716
137

Lane
172
85
146

118
118

639
135

Lane
129
147

87
139
115

0
0
617
108

Lane
110
154
148
179
108

0
0
699
136

22
341
383
360
399
510

0

0
1993
459

24
503
334
408

433
338

2016
412

26
388
467
309
399
334

0

0
1897
363

28
371
467
474
491
429

0

0
2232
416



McCaskey
Isaac Petrosky
Bailey Gardner*
Hunter Lloyd
Angel Almodovar
Tyler Gardner
Alyssa Markley*
Jake Petroksy
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Mifflinburg
Brian Jordan
Levi Hauger
Colton Maines
Jeffery Oberdorf
Austin Englehart
Nate O'Neill
Trent Harvey
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Berwick

Stone Silvetti
Ryan Wright
Austin Horsefield
Rylee Simpson*
Anthony Remley

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Mifflin County
Drew Betlyon
Jared Lefevre
Brendan Gibson
Jeff Romig Jr
Noah Hannon
Bradley Kibe

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

102
151
153
122
172

700
199

136
127
158
178
121

720
178

124
157
107
135
163

686
128

93
132
106
121
153

605
130

146

87
164
163
155

715
194

142
156
123
172
196

789
137

145
133
106
161
118

663
122

96
97
113
132
180

618
168

Lane
111
0
150
179
160
152
0
752
185

Lane

157

0
158
157
145
117
734
136

Lane
163
129
136
115
160

0
0
703
142

Lane
107
0
136
123
112
142
0
620
145

31
359
238
467
464
487
152

0
2167
578

37
278
440
281
508
474
145
117

2243
451

43
432
419
349
411
441

0

0
2052
392

47
200
228
339
357
397
322

0
1843
443

Pennridge
Peter Herzberger
Nick Macnamara
Jason Yeung
Zach Valentine
Josh Macnamara
Chad Sine
Jon Suchy
Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Hempfield

Zac Glinsky
Austin Allison
Ben Helman
Matt Brooks
Tylor Fair
Nick O'Neill

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Penn Manor JV
Mark Smith
Gavin Davidson
Dan Mease
Jordan Kahler
Kyle Sherz
Jimmy Mahler

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

Council Rock South
Zach Taub

Andy Witten

Noah Caldani

Chase Knipmeyer
Chris
Simon Asadoorian

Losardo

Mason Asadoorian

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES

Overall Total

164
100
164
139
197

764
119

152
154
142
178
212

838
147

138
157
185
165
129

774
169

149
129
151
157

157

743
167

166

154
137
192

78
727
139

153
142

107
132
160

694
145

178
170
163
153
108

772
106

139
165
155

142
116
717
154

Lane
191
109
186
120
112

0
0
718
168

Lane
165
0
157
164
114
180
0
780
163

Lane
0
125
160
182
138
101
0
706
171

Lane
158
135
143
140

0
162
0
738
205

32
521
209
504
396
501

0

78
2209
426

38
470
296
299
449
458
340

0
2312
455

44

0
441
487
530
456
338
0
2252
446

48
446
429
449
297

0
461
116

2198
526



Central Columbia
Keith Nissen
Liam Fitch

Wayne Hug

Josh Bartlett
David Janson
Gage Lupini

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES
Overall Total

110
161

84
144
175

674
157

84
183

167
134
172

740
155

Lane
0
130
143
137
149
169
0
728
133

51
194
474
227
448
458
341

0
2142
445

Wilson JV

Robert Stone

Brandon Eschleman

Mitch Ramer

Matt Fiorini

Eric Adam

Damian Calvaresi

Tyler Frankhouser

Standard Total
BAKER SERIES

Overall Total

121
115
133

220

125

714
178

185
155
141

139

146

766
166

Lane
130
152
141

143

137

703
136

52
436
422
415

502

408
2183
480



